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NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Seafood Crooks & Co. 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1824.20 1675.90 2402.60

Ball Buster 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1936.30 1925.70 2331.90

Packer Smacker 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1856.10 1838.20 2209.30

NPR Krewe 6 8 0 0.429 4-5 6-8 1840.60 1901.80 2078.20

Silver and Black Attack 4 10 0 0.286 3-6 4-10 1863.20 2066.50 2171.90

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BucSkins 10 3 0 0.769 5-3 10-3 1981.60 1744.50 2386.90

Nine is a Natural 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1903.90 1980.20 2389.60

My Chubb and Ball Zach Ertz 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2017.50 1914.60 2359.10

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 6 8 0 0.429 4-5 6-8 1912.40 1993.30 2301.30

OverCode 6 8 0 0.429 3-6 6-8 1761.60 1856.70 1942.20

Total Points
Seafood Crooks & Co. 2402.60

Nine is a Natural 2389.60

BucSkins 2386.90

My Chubb and Ball Zach Ertz 2359.10

Ball Buster 2331.90

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 2301.30

Packer Smacker 2209.30

Silver and Black Attack 2171.90

NPR Krewe 2078.20

OverCode 1942.20
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1756.80 1697.20 2321.10

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 2013.60 1856.00 2299.30

South Side Steelers 8 6 0 0.571 4-5 8-6 1968.10 1824.10 2292.00

Men of Steel 8 6 0 0.571 4-5 8-6 1922.00 1696.40 2247.60

Troyanator 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-11 1755.80 2034.50 2139.00

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fins-R-In 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1876.50 1672.20 2560.40

Fumblers 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1889.80 1878.30 2205.00

Eagle Brothers 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1839.40 1907.30 2152.60

Fins Win the East 5 9 0 0.357 3-6 5-9 1730.90 1912.80 2103.10

The All Fantasy Team 4 10 0 0.286 3-6 4-10 1709.90 1984.00 2063.50

Total Points
Fins-R-In 2560.40

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 2321.10

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 2299.30

South Side Steelers 2292.00

Men of Steel 2247.60

Fumblers 2205.00

Eagle Brothers 2152.60

Troyanator 2139.00

Fins Win the East 2103.10

The All Fantasy Team 2063.50
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